
First Name Last Name City State Organization Denomination Email
Addie Domske Snohomish WA 1st Presbyterian Church of Snohomish PCUSA addie@snopres.org
Andrew Whitehead Newport News VA Hidenwood Presbyterian Church PCUSA pastor@hidenwood.org
Barbara Prieto Miami FL Riviera Presbyterian Church PCUSA rivierachurch@bellsouth.net
Bobbi Wilkins Wenonah NJ First Presbyterian Pitman, NJ PCUSA bobearl3@yahoo.com
Brent Anderson Lombard IL Community Presbyterian Church of Lombard, IL PCUSA brentalananderson@gmail.com
Brianne Christiansen Hamilton MT First Presbyterian Church of Hamilton PCUSA brianne.nh.christiansen@gmail.com
Brittany Hesson Murray KY First Presbyterian Church, Murray, KY PCUSA hesson.brittanyl@gmail.com
Bruce McNickle Monticello MN Trinity Lutheran Church, Monticello, MN ELCA brucemcnickle100@gmail.com
Bryan Peeler Bonham TX FPC, Bonham, TX PCUSA smootus@gmail.com
Cassandra Morrow Atlanta GA Presbytery of Greater Atlanta PCUSA cmorrow@atlpcusa.org
Charles Booker Silver Spring MD PCUSA revbooker@gmail.com
Charles Kurz Bryn Mawr PA Old Pine Street Church, Philadelphia PCUSA seakayii@aol.com
Charles Barton Mahopac NY Presbytery of Hudson River PCUSA crb42mdiv1@comcast.net
Cheryl Peeler Bonham TX First Presbyterian, Bonham, Tx PCUSA cheryl.eason@gmail.com
Chris Kirwan Casselberry FL Tuskawilla Presbyterian Church, Oviedo, FL PCUSA rev.kirwan@gmail.com
Dennis Jones Basking Ridge NJ Basking Ridge Presbyterian Church, Basking Ridge, NJ PCUSA djones@brpc.org
Diane Ford Red Bank NJ Lincroft Presbyterian Church, Lincroft, NJ PCUSA revdianerford@gmail.com
Elizabeth Larson Lakeport CA Kelseyville Presbyterian, Kelseyville, CA PCUSA elarson@lakeconews.com
Eric Corbin Woodstock IL First Presbyterian Church, Woodstock, IL PCUSA eric@fpcwoodstock.org
Eric Heinekamp Naperville IL Blackhawk Presbytery PCUSA eric@blackhawkpresbytery.org
Gwen Vinson Matthews NC First Presbyterian ‐ Waxhaw, NC PCUSA gvinson3@carolina.rr.com
Irvin Richards Tucson AZ St. Mark’s PCUSA homemeister@comcast.net
Ivy Gauvin Bemus Point NY St. Timothy Lutheran Church, Bemus Point, NY ELCA pastorivyg@gmail.com
James Allardice Oakland CA PCUSA allardice.jim@gmail.com
Jane Pykus KINGSTON PA Church of Christ Uniting, Kingston, PA United Methodist jpykus@susumc.org
Jane Vaughan Andover MN Presbyterian Church of the Master PCUSA janeestoner@gmail.com
Jay Wilkinson Woodbury MN Trinity Presbyterian Church, Woodbury, MN PCUSA j.jay.wilkinson@gmail.com
Jonathan Reinink Columbia MO Missouri Union Presbytery, Jefferson City, MO PCUSA rev.reinink@gmail.com
Joyce Rickels Xenia OH Xenia United Presbyterian church PCUSA jrickels2050@gmail.com
Kari Olson Philadelphia PA East Falls Presbyterian Church PCUSA pastorkariolson@gmail.com
Kate Backoff Ottawa Hills OH Christ Presbyterian Church Toledo, Ohio PCUSA tjbackoff@aol.com
Katherine Scott‐Kirschner Towaco NJ Sussex Presbyterian, Sussex, NJ PCUSA revkatherinesk@gmail.com
Kathy Marshall Olympia WA Westminster Olympia WA PCUSA finance@wpcoly.org
Kenneth Kyle Atlanta GA North Avenue Presbyterian Church PCUSA kenny@napc.org
Kristen Emrick Brownsville PA Fort Burd UPC Brownsville,PA 15417 PCUSA kristenemrick@yahoo.com
Kristin Pike West Des Moines IA Community United Presbyterian, Hartford, IA PCUSA revkristinpike@gmail.com
Laura Benton Matthews NC Meadowlake Presbyterian Church, Huntersville, NC PCUSA liabenton@outlook.com
Lisa Higginbotham Camarillo CA CAMARILLO ELCA lisa.higginbotham@elca.org
Luanne Panarotti Staatsburg NY Pleasant Plains Presbyterian Church, Staatsburg NY PCUSA brokenbread@gmail.com
Luci Duckson‐Bramble Hempstead NY Presbyterian Historical Society PCUSA lduckson@history.pcusa.org
Margaret Hendrix Vancouver WA First Presbyterian church Vancouver WA PCUSA m121044@aol.com
Mary Beth Mardis‐LeCroy STEWARTSVILLE NJ Old Greenwich Presbyterian Church Stewartsville NJ PCUSA pastormarybeth@gmail.com
Mary Kay Adams Bridgewater VA Bridgewater Presbyterian Church, Bridgewater, VA PCUSA mkadams409@gmail.com
Melissa James Brighton CO Unitarian Universalist Association Unitarian Universalist mjames@uua.org
Michael Bibler Rocky River OH Bethany/Cleveland/Ohio PCUSA mrbibler@gmail.com
Michael Smith Xenia OH Xenia United Presbyterian Church, Xenia, OH PCUSA mikesmith7423@gmail.com



Michelle Sumption York NY York United Presbyterian Church, York, NY PCUSA michelle.sumption@gmail.com
Nancy Paskin Yorktown Heights NY First Presbyterian Church of Yorktown, Yorktown Heights, NY PCUSA samnanpsk@aol.com
Natalie Gumina Wilkes‐Barre PA Wyoming Valley Presbyterian Church, Wilkes‐Barre, PA PCUSA wyomingvalleypres@gmail.com
Polly Williams Waxahachie TX First, Ferris, TX PCUSA pollywarren@me.com
Polly Williams Waxahachie TX Texas PCUSA pollywarren@me.com
Rebecca Mallozzi Center Valley PA Faith Presbyterian Church of Emmaus, Emmaus PA PCUSA rebecca.weltmann@gmail.com
Robert Carlson Beavercreek OH Xenia United Presbyterian Church, Xenia, OH PCUSA bobcarls@earthlink.net
Robert White Hilton Head Island SC First Presbyterian Hilton Head Island PCUSA white.robert.r@gmail.com
Ronald Thompson Scotch Plains NJ Townley Presbyterian Church Union, New Jersey PCUSA novnor@outlook.com
Sam Nelson Encinitas CA Bethlehem Lutheran Church, Encinitas, CA ELCA pastorsam@blcenc.org
Sheri Macfarlane Rochester NY Gates Presbyterian Church Rochester, NY PCUSA peaches56@frontiernet.net
Steve Kelly Lexington KY First Presbyterian Church Lexington KY PCUSA Stephen50.Kelly@gmail.com
Steve Hill Galveston TX First Presbyterian Church, Galveston, TX PCUSA revhill@galvpres.net
Sue Hartig Evansville IN Evansville, IN PCUSA hartigsue79@gmail.com
Tamara Seidel Yorktown Heights NY First Presbyterian Church, Yorktown Heights, NY PCUSA tami@fpcyorktown.org
Therin Fenner Olympia WA Westminster Olympia, WA PCUSA finance@wpcoly.org
Timothy Siburg Omaha NE Nebraska Synod, ELCA; Omaha, NE ELCA timothy@nebraskasynod.org
Timothy Welch Woodland WA First presbyterian church Vancouver wa PCUSA kalamatim@gmail.com
Tina Kvitek Denver CO Rocky Mountain Synod ELCA, CO‐NM‐TX‐UT‐WY ELCA tkvitek@rmselca.org
Tori Paquette Dover NH Presbytery of the Coastlands PCUSA vmpaqu@gmail.com
Molly Morris Dekalb IL Westminster Presbyterian Church, Dekalb IL PCUSA mollymorris@westminsterdekalb.org
Elisabeth Johnson Saint Paul MN Presbyterian Church of the Master ELCA/PCUSA pcomminister@gmail.com
Virginia Aebischer Columbia SC South Carolina Synod ELCA jenny@scsynod.com
Rev. Gorman Plymouth WI Redeemer Lutheran Plymouth, WI ELCA pastor@redeemerplymouth.org
Ken Weaver Emporia KS Emporia Presbyterian Church PCUSA knweaver51@gmail.com
Phyl Stutzman Emporia KS Emporia Presbyterian Church, Emporia, KS PCUSA pastorphyl.epc@gmail.com
Linda Wimmer Appleton MN Zion Lutheran Church Appleton, MN ELCA wimmerlr@gmail.com


